
 

 

DEMARCATION OF BUSINESS PARTNERS 
 
NAME DESIGNATION EMAIL EXT CELL  

 
 
Mr Sakhile Cele   OPERATIONS DIRECTOR  sakhilec@vut.ac.za X6765 078048 5457 
 
 
Ms Ntediseng Motaung  HR Business Partner ntediseng@vut.ac.za  X9160 064 663 5979   
Ms Carmen Titus-Tjotjo  HR Practitioner  carment@vut.ac.za X6848 
 
Student Support Services 
Registrar 
Faculty of Management Sciences 
  
Mr Judas Mabilu  HR Business Partner judasm@vut.ac.za X9136 082 734 4373 
Ms Paulina Mafaesa  HR Practitioner  paulinam@vut.ac.za X9483 
 
Faculty of Applied and Computer Sciences 
Research 
IT Services 
CAD 
Finance 
  
Ms Sandy Mordaunt  HR Business Partner sandram@vut.ac.za X9453  064 759 6146 
 
Faculty of Engineering & Technology 
Operations and Logistics 
  
Ms Suzette Nortje  HR Business Partner gerbrechtn@vut.ac.za  X9695 083 679 2954 
Ms Angie Moeti  HR Practitioner  angie@vut.ac.za  
 
Faculty of Human Sciences 
TTI 
Library 
HR 
VC 
Advancement 
Internationalisation 
Community Engagement 
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